Next-Generation Network Assessment
CABLE ASSEMBLY AND COMPONENT
TEST SYSTEM
IQS-12001B
R&D AND MANUFACTURING—OPTICAL
Provides the most accurate insertion loss
and reflectance measurements on the market for
components and cable assemblies

Cable Assembly and Component Test System
SPIQS12001B.9AN 	 © 2011 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved.	 Printed in Canada  11/04
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
IQS-12001B-05-S5-B = IQS-605P, 1310/1550 nm, IL/RL, optional switch 9/125 µm, APC connector
IQS-12001B-05-S6-B = IQS-605P, 1490/1625 nm, IL/RL, optional switch 9/125 µm, APC connector
IQS-12001B-05-S7-B = IQS-605P, 1490 nm, IL/RL, optional switch 9/125 µm, APC connector
IQS-12001B-05-S8-B = �IQS-605P, 1310/1550 and 1490/1625 nm, IL/RL with 1x2 optical switch,
optional switch 9/125 µm, APC connector
IQS-12001B-10-S5-B = IQS-610P, 1310/1550 nm, IL/RL, optional switch 9/125 µm, APC connector
IQS-12001B-10-S6-B = IQS-610P, 1490/1625 nm, IL/RL, optional switch 9/125 µm, APC connector
IQS-12001B-10-S7-B = IQS-610P, 1490 nm, IL/RL, optional switch 9/125 µm, APC connector
IQS-12001B-10-S8-B = �IQS-610P, 1310/1550 and 1490/1625 nm, IL/RL with 1x2 optical switch,
optional switch 9/125 µm, APC connector
IQS-12001B-05-S1-C = IQS-605P, 850/1300 nm, IL only, optional switch 50/125 µm, PC connector
IQS-12001B-05-S1-D = IQS-605P, 850/1300 nm, IL only, optional switch 62.5/125 µm, PC connector
IQS-12001B-05-S2-C = IQS-605P, 850/1300 nm, IL/RL, optional switch 50/125 µm, PC connector
IQS-12001B-05-S2-D = IQS-605P, 850/1300 nm, IL/RL, optional switch 62.5/125 µm, PC connector
IQS-12001B-10-S1-C = IQS-610P, 850/1300 nm, IL only, optional switch 50/125 µm, PC connector
IQS-12001B-10-S1-D = IQS-610P, 850/1300 nm, IL only, optional switch 62.5/125 µm, PC connector
IQS-12001B-10-S2-C = IQS-610P, 850/1300 nm, IL/RL, optional switch 50/125 µm, PC connector
IQS-12001B-10-S2-D = IQS-610P, 850/1300 nm, IL/RL, optional switch 62.5/125 µm, PC connector
Hard Disk
00 = Standard hard disk
RHD = RAID 1 second hard drive
Channel Count
00 = Without switch
1-02 = 1x2 switch
1-04 = 1x4 switch
1-12 = 1x12 switch
1-24 = 1x24 switch
1-32 = 1x32 switch
- Singlemode switch with FC/APC connector
- Multimode switch with FC/PC connector
- Other connectors available: contact EXFO for special order
Example: IQS-12001B-10-S5-B-RHD-FOA-322-I3-SCM
Optional Accessories
FIP-400-USB2-DUAL: Video fiber inspection probe with USB 2.0 converter and software.
FOA-U12: Universal 1.25 mm ferrule
FOA-U25: Universal 2.5 mm ferrule